
Wed 29th Mar Easter Celebration Service - Gas Street Church 

(9:30am—10:15am) 

Fri 31st Mar Last day of  school before Easter holidays 

Mon 17th Apr School Closed - Teacher training day 

Tues 18th Apr Return to School 

Thurs 20th Apr KS1 Botanical Gardens Trip  

Term Dates... 

Spring Term 2 

Office news... 

Spring Term 2023 
Term Starts: Tuesday 3 January 2023 

Half Term: Monday 20 February 2023 to Friday 24 February 2023 
Term Ends: Friday 31 March 2023 

Summer Term 2023 
Term Starts: Monday 17 April 2023 

Half Term: Monday 29 May 2023 to Friday 2 June 2023 
Term Ends: Tuesday 25 July 2023 

Tuesday 28th March - Capoeira Club Cancelled - Pick up will be at 

their normal time. 

On Wednesday 29th March we are visiting Gas Street Church for our 

Easter Celebration Service,  everyone is welcome to come along and 

join us. There will be tea, coffee and easter snacks available.  

We have raised an amazing £146 last Friday for Comic Relief!            

Thank you for donating! 

Fri 24th March 


